Public Works Operator

The Town of Star Valley Ranch is accepting resumes for a Public Works Maintenance Worker. The position is full-time with benefits. Compensation will depend on experience. Experience operating heavy equipment and in snow removal a bonus. Position is a laborintensive position.

Send resume to: The Town of Star Valley Ranch, 171 Vista Drive #7007, Star Valley Ranch, WY 83127 email clerk@starvalleyranchwy.org The Town of Star Valley Ranch is an Equal Opportunity Employer.

Open until filled.